V03, V04 and V05 Series
N/UK 5.4.042.011/98
● Extensive range of power and orifice size options
● Removable coil
● Manifold rail for 1 to 20 valves
● Operating pressure range 0 to 16 bar
● Exhaust diffuser supplied as standard
● Normally closed and normally open types

CNOMO) or brass (G1⁄4) or polyester (interface base), nitrile
rubber seals.
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number as indicated in
the tables overleaf, e.g. V04X486L–B623A for
the 3/2 model with an interface base, a 2mm
(0.08in) orifice and a 4,5 W, 24 V d.c. coil
without plug.
Coils can also be supplied, quote reference
from table overleaf inserting the voltage code
where marked*.
2/2 and 3/2 Poppet Valves
Electrically Actuated
G1⁄8, G1⁄4, CNOMO and Interface
21 12
3
2      1 2     1
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
Symbol Model Type Base Orifice Maximum Operating Weight Coil Assembly
mm (inch) Pressure bar (psig) kg (lb) without terminal box
V03X286J–B613A Normally Closed Interface 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,20 (0.44) V03X286A–Q1213
V03A286J–B613A Normally Closed G1⁄8 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,24 (0.53) V03X286A–Q1213
V03X486J–B613A Normally Closed Interface 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,20 (0.44) V03X286A–Q1213
V03X486K–B613A Normally Closed Interface 1,5 (0.06) 4 (58) 0,20 (0.44) V03X286A–Q1213
V03A486J–B613A Normally Closed G1⁄8 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,24 (0.53) V03X286A–Q1213
V03A486K–B613A Normally Closed G1⁄8 1,5 (0.06) 4 (58) 0,24 (0.53) V03X286A–Q1213
V03Y486J–B613A Normally Closed CNOMO 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,30 (0.66) V03X286A–Q1213
V03Y486K–B613A Normally Closed CNOMO 1,5 (0.06) 4 (58) 0,30 (0.66) V03X286A–Q1213
V03X386J–B613A Normally Open Interface 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,20 (0.44) V03X286A–Q1213
V03X386K–B613A Normally Open Interface 1,5 (0.06) 4 (58) 0,20 (0.44) V03X286A–Q1213
V03A386J–B613A Normally Open G1⁄8 1,0 (0.04) 10 (145) 0,24 (0.53) V03X286A–Q1213
V03A386K–B613A Normally Open G1⁄8 1,5 (0.06) 4 (58) 0,24 (0.53) V03X286A–Q1213
N/UK 5.4.042.02
V03, V04, V05 Series
1/98Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
Symbol Model Type Base Orifice Maximum Operating Weight Coil Assembly
mm (inch) Pressure bar (psig) kg (lb) without terminal box
V04X286K–B62*A Normally Closed Interface 1,5 (0.06) 16 (232) 0,20 (0.44) V04X286A–Q122*
V04X286L–B62*A Normally Closed Interface 2,0 (0.08) 16 (232) 0,20 (0.44) V04X286A–Q122*
V04X286M–B62*A Normally Closed Interface 2,5 (0.1) 14 (203) 0,20 (0.44) V04X286A–Q122*
V04A286K–B62*A Normally Closed G1⁄8 1,5 (0.06) 16 (232) 0,24 (0.53) V04X286A–Q122*
V04A286L–B62*A Normally Closed G1⁄8 2,0 (0.08) 16 (232) 0,24 (0.53) V04X286A–Q122*
V04A286M–B62*A Normally Closed G1⁄8 2,5 (0.1) 14 (203) 0,24 (0.53) V04X286A–Q122*